

## John David Crow Legacy Society Membership Form

It is my desire to provide a legacy of support for Texas A&M athletics through the 12th Man Foundation. I am pleased to inform you that I intend to provide a gift after my lifetime to benefit Texas A&M athletics. I understand that this gift is revocable and can be modified by me at any time. I further understand that I (or my estate) am not legally or morally obligated to fulfill this intention if I chose to modify or cancel such planned gift at a later date.

I have provided for a gift to the 12th Man Foundation in my will, revocable trust, retirement plan, life insurance or other planned gift (Please indicate type of gift by circling). I estimate the current
value of this gift to be \$
All planned giving donors qualify for inclusion and recognition as Members of the John David Crow Legacy Society and as Heritage Members of the A&M Legacy Society with the Texas A&M Foundation. Inclusion allows the 12th Man Foundation and the Texas A&M Foundation to express continued thanks for your intended gift, and it allows your planned gift intention to serve as an encouragement to others.
Please check one:
Yes, please include me/us as a Member of the John David Crow Legacy Society and as a Heritage Member of the A&M Legacy Society.  My/our name(s) should be listed as follows:
Yes, please include me/us as a Member, but do not publicly recognize me/us.
☐ No, please do not include me/us as a Member.
Signature(s):
Name(s):
Date:

Thank you for your generous and vital support of the 12th Man Foundation.

If you have any questions, please contact:

12th Man Foundation
Brian Harrison '91 - Gift Planning Officer
P.O. Box 2800, College Station, Texas 77841-2800
Telephone: (800) 392-3310 Email: bharrison@txamfoundation.com

